43
Featured above: SP470-1200LHH, TR-35/12x9 Shower Tray
Featured right: SP475-14x9LHC, TR-35/14x9 Shower Tray
SP470
SP475
Hinged Door with Inline Panels
Recess or Corner Option
KEY FEATURES

The SP470 and SP475 create luxurious
showering areas with 8mm toughened glass,
stylish polished chrome handle, hinges and
quality fittings used throughout.
8
Dimensions - SP470 Recess Option
Size mm A B LH Hinged RH Hinged
1000 957-1007 535
1100 1057-1107 635
1200 1157-1207 635
1400 1357-1407 635
1600 1557-1607 635
Tile to tile measurement should be in the middle of our tolerances allowing adequate adjustment each side.
Prices - SP470 Recess Option
Size mm Code LH Hinged Code RH Hinged Price Ex VAT Price Inc VAT
1000 SP470-1000LHH SP470-1000RHH  £1,222.50  £1,467.00
1100 SP470-1100LHH SP470-1100RHH  £1,291.67  £1,550.00
1200 SP470-1200LHH SP470-1200RHH  £1,429,17  £1,715.00
1400 SP470-1400LHH SP470-1400RHH  £1,531.67  £1,838.00
1600 SP470-1600LHH SP470-1600RHH  £1,655.00  £1,986.00
Steady Bars
SP470 - 2 x SB2 curved steady bars supplied as standard on enclosures up to 1200mm. SB7 steady bar
supplied as standard on enclosures 1400mm and over
SP475 - SB4 steady bar supplied as standard